
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ABSTRACTION	2023-08-01	to	2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-08-16 Donation	from	CLAY	NICHOLSON	(REFUNDED) txn_wNHlpE $0.00 $0.00
2023-08-18 TRANSFER	TO	HIVEMIND	ROBOTICS txn_gnHoKb -$45.00 -$45.00
2023-08-21 Donation	from	CLAYS	BOYFRIEND txn_brHElE $100.00 $55.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	REEM	ABOUSHOUSHA txn_gnHolW $20.00 $75.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	TINA	AL-AMOODY txn_YRHG6o $25.00 $100.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	NADIA	GHALLAB txn_5wHalP $100.00 $200.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	POUNADO txn_yXH68J $20.00 $220.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	RANDA	TAFTAF txn_zVHZl8 $50.00 $270.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	HASSAN	SAMAHA txn_BZH7dz $20.00 $290.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	SADIA	SIDDIQI txn_kWH87b $20.00 $310.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	THOUFEEQ	BADAKKAMBATH txn_p5HQ9B $50.00 $360.00
2023-08-23 Donation	from	SANA txn_OXHkdV $10.00 $370.00
2023-08-24 Donation	from	HOUDA	MUSANOVIC txn_p5HQRz $20.00 $390.00
2023-08-31 SQ	*TEAM	4909	INC. txn_nEH0zl -$275.00 $115.00

WITHDRAWN:	$320.00.	DEPOSITED:	$435.00. $115.00

Abstraction	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Abstraction's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


